Karnataka State Rural Development and Panchayat Raj University, Gadag
Revised Third Semester Examination (Physical) -Time Table

Venue: KSRDPR University, Main Building, Gadag Time 11.00 am to 02.00 pm
M.Sc. (FS&T)
Date Day
Paper Code and Title

24.02.2021 |Wednesday |FST 3.1: Food Biotechnology

26.02.2021 |Friday FST 3.2: Food Packaging Technology

01.03.2021 |Monday FST 3.3: Techniques in Food Analysis *

03.03.2021 |Wednesday |FST 3.4: Operations Research, Food Plant Organization and Management

06.03.2021 (Saturday OE 3.1: Open Elective

08.03.2021 |(Monday FST 3.5: Neutraceuticals and Functional Foods *

10.03.2021 |Wednesday |FST 3.6: Meat, Poultry & Fish Processing Technology *

* Exam Time: 11.00 am to 01.00 pm
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Karnataka State Rural Development and Panchayat Raj University, Gadag
Revised Third Semester Examination (Physical) -Time Table

Venue: KSRDPR University, Main Building, Gadag

Time 11.00 am to 02.00 pm

MPH M.A(DE)
Date Day

Paper Code and Title Paper Code and Title
25.02.2021 |Thursday |PH 3.1: Health Economics and Financing DE 3.1 : Econometrics - [
27.02.2021 |Saturday |PH 3.2: Health Behaviour and Health Promotion DE 3.2 : Agricultural Economics
02.03.2021 |Tuesday PH 3.3: Public Health and Vulnerable Groups * DE 3.3 : Rural Economics — I
04.03.2021 |Thursday |PH 3.4: Health Systems Research * DE 3.4 : Monetary Economics
06.03.2021 |(Saturday |OE 3.1: Open Elective OE 3.1: Open Elective
09.03.2021 |Tuesday PH 3.5: Demography and Population Studies * DE 3.5 : International Economics
12.03.2021 |Friday PH 3.6: Agriculture and other Occupational Health * DE 3.6 : Environmental Economics
13.03.2021 |Saturday |SS 3.1: Leadership and Organization skills *

* Exam Time: 11.00 am to 01.00 pm
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